This is not an admission offer. Admission offer lists will be published by the Admission Committee.
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Candidates having the same score will be ranked on the basis of +2 or equivalent marks/grade.

BE in Mining Engineering

KUCBT_2025_1926
KUCBT_2025_2135
KUCBT_2025_1747
KUCBT_2025_1170
KUCBT_2025_1989
KUCBT_2025_1169
KUCBT_2025_2333
KUCBT_2025_654

KUCBT_2025_3123
KUCBT_2025_1099
KUCBT_2025_894

KUCBT_2025_1461

Saugat Bhattarai
Simple Budhathoki
Deepti Gyawali

Ajina Adhikari

Aashish Bahadur Thapa
Shambhu Kumar Pandit
Kshitiz Basnet

Dikshit Khatiwada
Sujan Ghimire

Utsav Marasini

Arjun Kumar Mehta
Anshu Sunar
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803
753
666
608
563
519
479
464
461
423
355
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